
School Name

Level/Semester

Programme Name

Time of Examination

Date of Examination Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name

Thursday, 22 June, 2023 CEN X X CEN

Friday, 23 June, 2023 AEEC X X COM042C601 Indirect Taxation/ Organisational Behaviour CEN

Monday, 26 June, 2023 GE 7 AEEC GE 3 COM042C602 Auditing/ Business Laws( scrap) COM044C402 Sustainable Development

Tuesday, 27 June, 2023 GE 4/8 COM044C201 Operation Research GE 4/8 GE 4/8

Wednesday, 28 June, 2023 GE 4/8 GE 4/8 GE 4/8 COM044C403 International Business

Friday, 30 June, 2023
COM042C401/ 

COM042C401

Business Mathematics/ Indirect Taxes( 

Scrap)

COM042D604/60

5/607

 Management Accounting/Portfolio 

Management/ Industrial Relations & Labour 

Laws/ Labour Legislation in India(Scrap)

COM044C404
Entrepreneurship Development & Venture 

Creation

Monday, 3 July, 2023
COM042C402/ 

COM042C402

Principles of Marketing/ Financial 

Services (scrap)
COM044C203 Financial Markets and Institutions COM042C203 Corporate Laws

Tuesday, 4 July, 2023 COM042D405 Management Accounting ( Scrap) COM042C201 Corporate Accounting COM044D405/406/407

Contemporary Issues in 

Accounting/Advanced Financial 

Management/ Retail Management

Wednesday, 5 July, 2023 COM042C403 Computer Applications in Business COM044C204
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governence
COM042C202 Indian Financial System

Thursday, 6 July, 2023 Xxx COM044C202
Management Principles and 

Application
VAC COM042D606

Customer Relationship and Advertising/ 

Customer Relationship & Advertising ( scrap)
COM044C401 Project Management

Friday, 7 July, 2023
COM042D406/40

7/409

Advanced Financial Accounting/ 

Personal Finance/ Brand Management
COM044C205 Business Economics SEC COM042C603

Financial Services/ Financial Statement 

Analysis( Scrap)

Monday, 10 July, 2023 X BHS II BHS II X X

Tuesday, 11 July, 2023 X CEN CEN X X

Sd/-

Controller of Examinations

M.Com

9:30 am - 12:30 pm 1:30 pm  - 4:30 pm

B.Com M.Com B.Com B.Com

The Assam Royal Global University

University Examination Cell

Semester End Examination Time Table

Royal School of Commerce

UG 4th PG 2nd UG 2nd UG 6th PG 4th


